& THE CHURCH OF ENGLAND
FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL

Derby Diocesan Academy Trust LEADERSH'P

MAT Peer Support Network
DDAT: Senior Leaders Session 3 15.10.19

Making your vision a reality — a quality curriculum fit for all

8.30
9.00

9.30

9.45

11.00

11.30

12.45

1.30

2.30

2.45

3.15

3.30

Breakfast and Registration

Welcome, Introductions and Opening Prayer/Reflection
e What kind of education?
e Designing a Christian hospital

Leadership Practices Matrix Review -
A Christian vision for Driving Improvement

Tea/Coffee

A Christian vision for Removing Disadvantage

Lunch

Developing our Appraisal Processes: Leadership Practices

Matrix

Afternoon Tea

Review and Next steps for 2019-20 — collaboration, triads

development activities

AOB

Close

www.cefel.org.uk

Church House Great Smith Street London SW1P 3AZ
T:020 7898 1511 Charity No: 1175882 Page 1



