



MAT Peer Support Network

DDAT: Senior Leaders Session 3 15.10.19

Making your vision a reality – a quality curriculum fit for all

8.30	Breakfast and Registration	
9.00	 Welcome, Introductions and Opening Prayer/Reflection What kind of education? Designing a Christian hospital 	
9.30	Leadership Practices Matrix Review	-
9.45	A Christian vision for Driving Improvement	
11.00	Tea/Coffee	
11.30	A Christian vision for Removing Disadvantage	
12.45	Lunch	
1.30	Developing our Appraisal Processes: Leadership Practices Matrix	
2.30	Afternoon Tea	
2.45	Review and Next steps for 2019-20 – collaboration, triads development activities	
3.15	AOB	
3.30	Close	